
 Øi.54 
 250 

 Øe.54 35 

 Øi.60,6 30 

S.S. Pipe n°1519
P/N 3015617201

S.S. Muffler
P/N 3015602481U

Short Spring
P/N 303949001

Alu Spacer
Ø27 Ø8,5
P/N 204321

bike's frame

Washer
Ø24 Ø8
P/N 200321

Flange Nut M8
P/N 200298

S.S. Plate
P/N 207181

2x Screws
M6x12
P/N 201265

Carbon Heat Shield
P/N 0815607001

2x Mounting Plates M5
P/N 204555

4x Gaskets
Ø14 Ø4,9 h.1,5
P/N 200371

2x Washers
Ø15 Ø5
P/N 406580

2x Screws
M5x12
P/N 201031

Carbon Bracket
P/N 0815617501

Screw
M8x70
P/N 200494

S.S. Clamp Ø63
P/N 300063530

Alu Spacer
Ø25 Ø8,5 h.18
P/N 200617

dB-Killer n°80
P/N 3015602801

ART. 15617U

HONDA CB 1000 HORNET / SP

SLIP-ON   LV-14R   STAINLESS STEEL

Please, follow the instruction supplied 
to fit valve cod.206609 (thickness 8mm)

Valve Block OFF

P/N 3015302002


	DT-15617U
	Vista del disegno9
	Vista del disegno10
	Vista del disegno21


